
Single -Arm Air 
Hose Reel with
20 ga. Heavy-Duty
Steel Construction

Dual -Arm Air 
Hose Reel with
18 ga. Heavy-Duty
Steel Construction

Single -Arm Air
 Hose Reelwith
18 ga. Heavy-Duty
Steel Construction

Year
Warranty2 AIR HOSE REELS

18/20 GAUGE AIR HOSE REEL

12 point ratchet
gearing system

Comes with
Rubber Gasket

Four rollers 
reduce hose wear

Dual -Arm
Construction for

Extreme Stablility

www.blubirdindustries.com | sales@blubirdindustries.com | tel:+1.844.769.4673

30 N Gould St, Ste 4025 Sheridan, WY 82801

Available
Hose I.D. (in.): 3/8, 1/2, 3/4 25, 50, 75, 100

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

• Auto-retractable hose reel
• 12 Pt. ratchet system locks hose 

at shorter distances
• Heavy-duty spring vibration  

resistant mechanism
• Professional grade steel con-

struction with brass fittings
• Corrosion resistant powder-coat 

finish
• All-weather year-round use
• Ceiling, wall, floor, rigs & trailer 

mountable
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19.75 in.

21 in.6 in
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19.75 in.

21 in.
7.5 in

6

18/20 GAUGE AIR HOSE REEL

22 

19.50 in.

in.

8 in

Retractable Air Hose Reel(Extra Large
20 GA Heavy-Duty Dual-Arm

)

 Dual-Arm
Retractable Air Hose Reel (Large)Retractable Air Hose Reel (Medium)

20 GA Heavy-Duty

20 GA Heavy-Duty

 Single-Arm

20 GA Heavy-Duty Single-Arm 20 GA Heavy-Duty Dual-Arm

Retractable Air Hose Reel

Retractable Air Hose Reel

(Medium)

(Large)

 Retractable
Air Hose Reel

20 GA Single-Arm 20 GA Single-Arm Retractable
Air Hose Reel (Small) (Medium)

7

Year
Warranty2Retractable Air Hose Reels
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16.25 in.

17.50 in.5.50 in

2

14.50 in.

14.50 in.

1

5 in

3

16.25 in.

17.50 in.5.50 in

5

16.25 in.

17.50 in.5.50 in

• Unmatched 2-year warranty

• 20/18 gauge powder-coated steel construction

• 12 point ratchet system which helps lock out the

 hose at shorter lengths

• Specialised internal system reduces the spring 

vibration, enables quieter operations & extends 

the life of spring

• Includes 3' Lead-in hose

Reel Features

Wall

Ceiling

Trucks & Trailers
Floor,

Mounting Options



I.D Length  Fitting  Description Model# SKU#Reel Ref#
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3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2“

3/4”

25’

50’

75’

25’

50’

50’

75’

100’

50’

75’

100’

50’

1/4" Male NPT

3/8" Male NPT

3/8" Male NPT

1/2" Male NPT

1/2" Male NPT

3/8" Male-NPT

3/8" Male-NPT

3/8" Male-NPT

2 x 1/2" Male-NPT

1/2" Male-NPT

1/2" Male-NPT

3/4" Male NPT

BBRHD3825

BBRHD3850

BBRHD3875

BBRHD1225

BBRHD1250

BBRDA3850

BBRDA3875

BBRDA38100

BBRDA1250

BBRDA1275

BBRDA12100

BBRDA3450

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Heavy-Duty 3/8” x 25’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Heavy-Duty 3/8” x 50’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Heavy-Duty 3/8” x 75’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Heavy-Duty 1/2” x 25’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Heavy-Duty 1/2” x 50’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 3/8” x 50’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 3/8” x 75’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 3/8” x 100’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 1/2” x 50’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 1/2” x 75’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 1/2” x 100’

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 3/4” x 50’

10012907

10010515

10010518

10012905

10010512

10010507

10012904

10010501

10010497

10012903

10010494

10010478
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RMX is the only company in the world that manufactures both the hoses and the auto- retractable reels. The 
BluBird heavy-duty retractable reels are constructed using 18g steel which is then powder-coated giving it 
superior resistance to rubbing, flaking and rust. These reels are equipped with a powerful, heavy duty steel 
spring along with a class leading 12pt ratchet system that helps lock out the hose at shorter lengths and 
also enables a smooth auto- rewind. The reels also feature a rubber gasket. BluBird reels are available in 
both single and dual-arm versions. These reels carry an unmatched 2-year warranty.


