





## 18/20 GAUGE AIR HOSE REEL

- Auto-retractable hose reel
- 12 Pt. ratchet system locks hose at shorter distances
- Heavy-duty spring vibration
  resistant mechanism
- Professional grade steel construction with brass fittings
- Corrosion resistant powder-coat finish
- All-weather year-round use
- Ceiling, wall, floor, rigs & trailer mountable



Steel Construction

18 ga. Heavy-Duty Steel Construction

Dual -Arm Construction for Extreme Stablility

Available Hose I.D. (in.): 3/8, 1/2, 3/4 Available Hose Length (ft.): 25, 50, 75, 100



www.blubirdindustries.com | sales@blubirdindustries.com | tel:+1.844.769.4673

30 N Gould St, Ste 4025 Sheridan, WY 82801





## 18/20 GAUGE AIR HOSE REEL

20 GA Single-Arm Retractable Air Hose Reel (Small) 14.50 in.

20 GA Single-Arm Retractable Air Hose Reel (Medium) (2) (6.25 in.

5.50 in 17.50 in.

**20 GA Heavy-Duty** Single-Arm Retractable Air Hose Reel (Large)



**20 GA Heavy-Duty** Dual-Arm Retractable Air Hose Reel (Medium)



**20 GA Heavy-Duty** Single-Arm Retractable Air Hose Reel (Medium)



**20 GA Heavy-Duty** Dual-Arm Retractable Air Hose Reel (Large)



**20 GA Heavy-Duty** Dual-Arm Retractable Air Hose Reel(Extra Large)



## **Reel Features**

- Unmatched 2-year warranty
- 20/18 gauge powder-coated steel construction
- 12 point ratchet system which helps lock out the hose at shorter lengths
- Specialised internal system reduces the spring vibration, enables quieter operations & extends the life of spring
- Includes 3' Lead-in hose

## **Mounting Options**



Trucks & Trailers







www.blubirdindustries.com | sales@blubirdindustries.com | tel: +1.844.769.4673 30 N Gould St, Ste 4025 Sheridan, WY 82801 RMX is the only company in the world that manufactures both the hoses and the auto- retractable reels. The BluBird heavy-duty retractable reels are constructed using 18g steel which is then powder-coated giving it superior resistance to rubbing, flaking and rust. These reels are equipped with a powerful, heavy duty steel spring along with a class leading 12pt ratchet system that helps lock out the hose at shorter lengths and also enables a smooth auto- rewind. The reels also feature a rubber gasket. BluBird reels are available in both single and dual-arm versions. These reels carry an unmatched 2-year warranty.

Reel Ref#	Model#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting
3	BBRHD3825	10012907	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Heavy-Duty 3/8" x 25'	3/8"	25′	1/4" Male NPT
3	BBRHD3850	10010515	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Heavy-Duty 3/8" x 50'	3/8"	50′	3/8" Male NPT
4	BBRHD3875	10010518	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Heavy-Duty 3/8" x 75'	3/8"	75′	3/8" Male NPT
0	BBRHD1225	10012905	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Heavy-Duty 1/2" x 25'	1/2"	25′	1/2" Male NPT
3	BBRHD1250	10010512	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Heavy-Duty 1/2" x 50'	1/2"	50'	1/2" Male NPT
6	BBRDA3850	10010507	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 3/8" x 50'	3/8″	50′	3/8" Male-NPT
6	BBRDA3875	10012904	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 3/8" x 75'	3/8″	75′	3/8" Male-NPT
6	BBRDA38100	10010501	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 3/8" x 100'	3/8″	100′	3/8" Male-NPT
6	BBRDA1250	10010497	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 1/2" x 50'	1/2″	50′	2 x 1/2" Male-NPT
6	BBRDA1275	10012903	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 1/2" x 75'	1/2″	75′	1/2" Male-NPT
6	BBRDA12100	10010494	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 1/2" x 100'	1/2"	100′	1/2" Male-NPT
6	BBRDA3450	10010478	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel Dual-Arm 3/4" x 50'	3/4″	50′	3/4" Male NPT





www.blubirdindustries.com | sales@blubirdindustries.com | tel: +1.844.769.4673 30 N Gould St, Ste 4025 Sheridan, WY 82801

